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Nationwide
Chris Cullen National Sales Manager ccullen@ccmg.com 215.618.8114
Joe Bell Key Accounts jbell@ccmg.com 215.618.8103
Jim Way Internal Sales Manager jway@ccmg.com 215.618.8149

Great Lakes
Paul Binnion Executive Vice President pbinnion@ccmg.com 215.618.8106
Daniel Barrus Relationship Manager dbarrus@ccmg.com 215.618.8167
Krissy Millar Sales Coordinator kmillar@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Northeast
Jeff Boyanoski Senior Investment Consultant jboyanoski@ccmg.com 215.618.8109
Dave Marabella Relationship Manager dmarabella@ccmg.com 215.618.8125
Krissy Millar Sales Coordinator kmillar@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

New England
Brian Fitzgerald Senior Investment Consultant bfitzgerald@ccmg.com 508.630.5722
Kyle Everett Relationship Manager keverett@ccmg.com 215.618.8118
Krissy Millar Sales Coordinator kmillar@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Southeast
Carter Hatch Senior Investment Consultant chatch@ccmg.com 215.618.8122
Mark Manos Relationship Manager mmanos@ccmg.com 215.618.8138
Fran Hatton Sales Coordinator fhatton@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Texas
Jordan Rapoport Investment Consultant jrapoport@ccmg.com 215.618.8133
Pete Hurley Relationship Manager phurley@ccmg.com 215.618.8165
Steve Elf Sales Coordinator self@ccmg.com 800.766.2264
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Southern California
Jim Agasar Investment Consultant jagasar@ccmg.com 215.618.8101
Pete Hurley Relationship Manager phurley@ccmg.com 215.618.8165
Christine Everlof Sales Coordinator ceverlof@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Southwest
Brett McAvoy Investment Consultant bmcavoy@ccmg.com 215.618.8101
Mark Manos Relationship Manager manos@ccmg.com 215.618.8138
Steve Elf Sales Coordinator self@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Midwest
Ron Bittone Investment Consultant rbittone@ccmg.com 215.618.8108
Erik Carabasi Relationship Manager ecarabasi@ccmg.com 215.618.8168
Christine Everlof Sales Coordinator ceverlof@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Northwest
Zack Dukich Investment Consultant zdukich@ccmg.com 215.618.8116
Len Oliveri Relationship Manager loliveri@ccmg.com 215.618.8119
Christine Everlof Sales Coordinator ceverlof@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Tri-State Area & New York City
Ryan Kenney Senior Investment Consultant rkenney@ccmg.com 215.618.8124
Doug Anders Relationship Manager danders@ccmg.com 215.618.8102
Steve Elf Sales Coordinator self@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Mid Atlanic
Rick Parker Investment Consultant rparker@ccmg.com 502.919.3716
Robert Holmes Relationship Manager rholmes@ccmg.com 215.618.8144
Fran Hatton Sales Coordinator fhatton@ccmg.com 800.766.2264

Carolinas
Michael Cole Senior Investment Consultant mcole@ccmg.com 704.280.6114
Robert Holmes Relationship Manager rholmes@ccmg.com 215.618.8144
Jake Whitmoyer Sales Coordinator jwhitmoyer@ccmg.com 800.766.2264


